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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

14 Monday 3-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS LEAFS

50 Thursday 13-Oct 9:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS BRUINS

69 Sunday 16-Oct 6:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS BOWSER

106 Thursday 20-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

112 Sunday 23-Oct 9:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS WINGS

158 Saturday 29-Oct 5:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS HNIC

175 Sunday 30-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS WINGS

227 Sunday 6-Nov 6:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

232 Monday 7-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

245 Wednesday 9-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS RANGERS

256 Friday 11-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HABS

284 Monday 14-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS

303 Friday 18-Nov 7:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS PUB NIGHT

326 Sunday 20-Nov 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS BOWSER

343 Thursday 24-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HABS

1072 Saturday 26-Nov 4:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

1080 Tuesday 29-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS WINGS

376 Thursday 1-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS WINGS

395 Sunday 4-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS

419 Thursday 8-Dec 10:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS HAWKS

437 Sunday 11-Dec 7:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

462 Tuesday 13-Dec 10:30 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

486 Sunday 18-Dec 10:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS WINGS BOWSER

511 Tuesday 20-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

574 Sunday 8-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

578 Monday 9-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

592 Wednesday 11-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL HABS WINGS

624 Monday 16-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

648 Saturday 21-Jan 4:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS HNIC

663 Sunday 22-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS LEAFS

699 Friday 27-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS LEAFS

712 Sunday 29-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

731 Tuesday 31-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

744 Thursday 2-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HABS

767 Sunday 5-Feb 7:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HABS

816 Tuesday 14-Feb 9:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

830 Friday 17-Feb 7:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS PUB NIGHT

839 Sunday 19-Feb 10:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS WINGS BOWSER

858 Tuesday 21-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS

909 Sunday 5-Mar 6:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

915 Monday 6-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS

927 Wednesday 8-Mar 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

967 Monday 13-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

1023 Friday 24-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

1052 Sunday 26-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS

RR004 Wednesday 29-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS BRUINS

RR036 Sunday 2-Apr 5:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS

RR061 Wednesday 5-Apr 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HABS

RR096 Thursday 13-Apr 7:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS WINGS

RR109 Saturday 15-Apr 4:00 PM APP 1 WINGS RANGERS

RR126 Sunday 16-Apr 3:15 PM APP 1 CHAMPIONSHIP


